JDK -  - 80 -100 - 120 60JDK -20 30 40 - -
FPZ  ,  In  c.    50 N  .  Dekora  Woods Blvd . ,  Sa  ukv i l l  e,  WI  53080 Tel  .  (262  )  268-0180  u s a @ f p z . c o m    www.secohusa .com
SECOH has been manufacturing oilless diaphragm linear pumps since its foundation in
1966.  Secoh products are backed by experienced Research and Development and
Product engineers to help you find or develop a product to meet your specific
pneumatic requirements. We are especially proud of our lasting commitment to
quality as each product that we manufacture is thoroughly tested to assure that our

14.06 (357)
1.
50 (3
8)
  1.06 (   27) 9.72 (247)
8.
98
 (2
28
)
rated pressure
FPZ  ,  In  c.    50 N  .  Dekora  Woods Blvd . ,  Sa  ukv i l l  e,  WI  53080 Tel  .  (262  )  268-0180  u s a @ f p z . c o m    www.secohusa .com 6
10
Technical Data
CFM LPM Lbs kg
TKO-150 120 60 1.0 / 26 5.3 150 125 44 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-200 120 60 1.0 / 26 7.1 200 185 46 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-250 120 60 1.0 / 26 8.8 250 250 48 2.9 3.6 22 10
TKO-300 120 60 1.06 / 27 10.6 300 250 52 2.9 3.6 40 18
TKO-400 120 60 1.06 / 27 14.1 400 380 54 2.9 3.6 40 18
TKO-500 120 60 1.06 / 27 17.7 500 500 56 2.9 3.6 40 18
* Airflow and power measured  at rated pressure Specifications are subject to change without notice
**Sound measured at 1 M
Model
Voltage